English
LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Сolor Adjustable
Catalog number
Notes
Type
LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Size Dimmable Watts CCT Finish
ASD-UCS XX X X XX XX
LED Under Cabinet Swivel 12 = 12 inch D = Dimmable 5 = 5 W CC = 2,700/3,000/4,000 K WH = White
18 = 18 inch 8 = 8 W BZ = Oil Rubbed Bronze
24 = 24 inch 12 = 12 W
32 = 32 inch 16 = 16 W
40 = 40 inch 20 = 20 W
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5 W 120 V TRIAC 385 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K White 12" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 12 inch 5 W 120 V TRIAC 385 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 12" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8 W 120 V TRIAC 618 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K White 18" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 18 inch 8 W 120 V TRIAC 618 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 18" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 908 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K White 24" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 24 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 908 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 24" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16 W 120 V TRIAC 1,180 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K White 31 7/8" x 3 7/8" x 1"
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 1,509 lm 2,700/3,000/4,000 K White 40 1/8" x 3 7/8" x 1"
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL LIGHTS have a
rotatable lens and a CRI 90+, making them perfect for directional lighting or as a
hidden backlight. They feature smooth dimming capabilities ranging from 100%
to 10% with modern LED dimmers, and the Hi/Lo switch provides 100% and 50%

ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 4 37.2" x 3.3" x 8.5" 14.4 lb 30810050733558 12 38" x 12" x 9.3" 43.1 lb 40810050733555
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 4 45.3" x 3.3" x 8.5" 17.5 lb 30810050733565 12 46.1" x 12" x 9.3" 52.4 lb 40810050733562
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Finish Materials Dimensions Weight Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC
ASD-PCD-UCS-10pack Power Cord 6 ft White Plastic + Cooper 72" 0.3 lb 10 11.8" x 9.8" 3.3 lb 810050733731
ASD-LCD-UCS-10pack Linking Cord 6” White Plastic + Cooper 6" 0.04 lb 10 11.8" x 9.8" 0.4 lb 810050733748
ASD-RCR-UCS-10pack Romex Connector Nickel Plastic + Cooper 1 1/8" x 13/16" 0.1 lb 10 5.9" x 3.5" 0.7 lb 810050733755
ASD-ECR-UCS-10pack End-to-end Connector White Plastic + Cooper 7/8" x 11/16" x 7/16" 0.02 lb 10 5.9" x 3.5" 0.3 lb 810050733762
LED UNDER CABINET SWIVEL:
ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM:
Po
w